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Régionale LD 1 3 2026 braconne

Violet XL

Nom
BARRIERE
DESQUEYROUX
LAUTRETE
POULIN
SERRET
DANEL
VICLIN
LAFARGE
SUTTER
POIVERT
BERTRAND
ETCHEN
BONNIN
BOUNY
CLAVERIE
PRINGAULT
VINCONNEAU
GOUINEAU
CHENE

Violet Long
DUPUY
BLOT
CHAMP
BULLA
BARLET
LOCHET
BERTRAND
PAULY
BRESSON
LEFUMAT
BULLA
PARZYCH
LEPREUX
LEFUMAT
RICHAUD
FICHOU COURCELE
PERROCHON
BAUDIN
PINGUET
VACHER
BERTRAND
GEYER
DANEL
LEPREUX
AUZELOUX
DUFAUR
FOUCHER
MAURIES
ETCHEN
MACCARTHY

Prénom
Matthieu
Michael
Pierre
Cyril
Clément
Guillaume
Gaél
Damien
Remi
Jean-Marc
Stéphane
Esteban
Nicolas
Romaric
Mathis
Félix
Julien
Mathieu
VALENTIN

Francis
Gregory
Guilhem
Fabio
Cedric
Sébastien
Marylou
Alexis
Rafael
Sandra
Maewenn
Mickaél
Sébastien
Thomas
Anne-Sophie
Antoine
Cloe
Damien
Charlotte
Jérébme
Julia
Thierry
Emilie
Béatrice
Bruno
Romain
Gaél
Johan
Daniel
LIBBY

Temps

01:01:49
01:06:57
01:07:20
01:11:04
01:12:33
01:12:41
01:14:21
01:14:39
01:19:30
01:21:13
01:21:19
01:21:32
01:24:21
01:36:29
01:47:20
01:50:55
02:23:33
01:04:19
00:49:33

00:51:59
00:54:23
00:58:11
01:01:00
01:02:43
01:03:07
01:03:50
01:10:13
01:11:40
01:12:11
01:12:31
01:12:58
01:13:37
01:16:02
01:17:07
01:21:06
01:22:55
01:22:55
01:24:38
01:25:11
01:25:31
01:28:52
01:29:27
01:29:52
01:30:16
01:33:09
01:36:15
01:43:33
01:44:09
02:27:52

+00:05:08
+00:05:31
+00:09:15
+00:10:44
+00:10:52
+00:12:32
+00:12:50
+00:17:41
+00:19:24
+00:19:30
+00:19:43
+00:22:32
+00:34:40
+00:45:31
+00:49:06
+01:21:44

+00:02:24
+00:06:12
+00:09:01
+00:10:44
+00:11:08
+00:11:51
+00:18:14
+00:19:41
+00:20:12
+00:20:32
+00:20:59
+00:21:38
+00:24:03
+00:25:08
+00:29:07
+00:30:56
+00:30:56
+00:32:39
+00:33:12
+00:33:32
+00:36:53
+00:37:28
+00:37:53
+00:38:17
+00:41:10
+00:44:16
+00:51:34
+00:52:10
+01:35:53
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BAZILLOU
LEDUC
CASTILLO
Violet Moyen
LEFUMAT
BROUILLET
COURTIN
DOUNON MONCLA
BROGNIEZ
VINCENT
BONNIN
BULLA
DEVILLE
MARQUES
ETCHEN
MONESTES
GARCIA
JOUBERT
BOUDET
RAVERAUD
GARDET
DALLE PALLE
LORTOLARY
MARTIN
ETCHEN
MONESTES
VACHER
SAMSON
GONZALEZ
BOYER
LEFAURE CIFCIBASI
FORSSANT
ETCHEN
GUINOT
BAZIN
SCHIAVO
BENDERITTER
NAU
LAPEYRE
SCHIAVO
NOBLE
SOLBES-WILMET
CHRISTENSEN
Violet Court
SEPANS
ROBIN
SOLBES
LAFUT
KORUS
MARTIN
DELPECH
BENDERITTER
LE ROUX
BROUILLET

Laurent
Jean-Christophe
Sylvie

Gabriel
Fabrice
Stéphane
Alice
Sylvain
Michel
Mélissa
Virginie
Yves
Sabine
Mathieu
Francois
Lucien
Michel
Jean-Marc
Bernard
Guillaume
Chloé
Andre
Fulgencio
Chloé
Nathalie
Alice
Caroline
Marie-Pierre
Christelle
Fanny
Stéphane
Celine
Joélle
Gervais
Régis
Marc
Quitterie
Frederique
Christelle
Sandrine
Agathe
Peter

Daniel

Patrick

Nicolas
Jean-Christophe
Jean-Luc

Sylvie

Valérie

Sylvie
Anne-Francoise
Frédérique

02:37:24

00:46:47
00:49:00
00:49:23
00:49:39
00:50:31
00:52:14
00:53:27
00:55:22
00:55:35
00:55:45
00:58:24
00:59:56
01:00:02
01:00:16
01:03:27
01:04:55
01:05:09
01:05:10
01:05:40
01:05:51
01:06:00
01:08:59
01:09:28
01:12:57
01:13:20
01:13:23
01:13:25
01:14:29
01:17:24
01:18:42
01:19:13
01:19:26
01:28:46
01:33:10
01:33:12
01:44:04
01:15:27

00:39:50
00:44:33
00:44:34
00:45:47
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:49:46
00:52:01
00:54:25
00:55:35

+ 00:00:00
+00:02:13
+00:02:36
+00:02:52
+00:03:44
+00:05:27
+ 00:06:40
+ 00:08:35
+00:08:48
+00:08:58
+00:11:37
+00:13:09
+00:13:15
+00:13:29
+00:16:40
+00:18:08
+00:18:22
+00:18:23
+00:18:53
+00:19:04
+00:19:13
+00:22:12
+00:22:41
+00:26:10
+00:26:33
+00:26:36
+00:26:38
+00:27:42
+00:30:37
+00:31:55
+00:32:26
+00:32:39
+00:41:59
+00:46:23
+00:46:25
+00:57:17

+00:04:43
+00:04:44
+ 00:05:57
+00:08:29
+00:08:31
+00:09:56
+00:12:11
+00:14:35
+00:15:45
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CHAMP
FROGER
DELPECH
CHAMP
DEMONT
PIZZOLATO
TARDIEU-DUSSOL
FORYS
POIVERT
DUBROCA
THIEBAULT
GARROS
AUBERT LE NOUY
JOUBERT
GUIGNARD
TERS
LARMINACH
DUPIN
HERVE
CHRISTENSEN
HERVE
CHEMINADE
Jaune
TROUVE
ROUHAUD
VICLIN
RANNOU-SERINE

COURTIN BALESTRAT

GARDET
VIGOUROUX
GUILBAUD
LEPREUX
PELLIER
NAFTEUX
POULIN

Bleu
LEFUMAT
RUBY MONTEIL
AGUILAR
BRESSON
VACHER

Vert
BROGNIEZ
RANNOU-SERINE
LEPREUX
VACHER

Karine
Denis
Patrick
Gaél
Francette
Céline
Frédéric
Francoise
Stéphanie
Jean-Michel
Monique
Olivier
Sylvie
Monique
Marie
Jean-Paul
Andre

Léna
Christian
Lise Brigitte

Marie-Christine

Vinciane

Paul
AMORY
Jules
Léon
Jules
Léa
Corine
Ines
Emie
Guillaume
Elodie
Clara

Antonin
Esteban
ERIKA
Edith
Martin

Martin
Lucien
Gabin
Augustin

00:55:50
00:55:52
00:57:15
00:59:10
01:01:02
01:01:40
01:01:56
01:02:10
01:02:46
01:05:33
01:05:41
01:07:37
01:08:59
01:10:51
01:16:51
01:25:53
01:03:19
01:11:30

00:32:05
00:37:01
00:40:32
00:42:00
00:47:21
00:51:22
00:56:04
00:57:56
00:59:46
01:00:08
01:11:56
01:26:27

00:24:29
00:29:18
00:47:38
00:57:19
00:14:41

00:15:03
00:15:53
00:16:33
00:19:29

+00:16:00
+00:16:02
+00:17:25
+00:19:20
+00:21:12
+00:21:50
+00:22:06
+00:22:20
+00:22:56
+00:25:43
+00:25:51
+00:27:47
+00:29:09
+00:31:01
+00:37:01
+00:46:03

+00:04:56
+00:08:27
+00:09:55
+00:15:16
+00:19:17
+00:23:59
+00:25:51
+00:27:41
+00:28:03
+00:39:51
+00:54:22

+ 00:04:49
+00:23:09
+00:32:50

+ 00:00:50
+00:01:30
+ 00:04:26



