

## Régionale LD 1 3 2026 braconne

Circuit		Violet XL		
Pl	Nom	Prénom	Temps	
1	BARRIERE	Matthieu	01:01:49	
2	DESQUEYROUX	Michael	01:06:57	+ 00:05:08
3	LAUTRETE	Pierre	01:07:20	+ 00:05:31
4	POULIN	Cyril	01:11:04	+ 00:09:15
5	SERRET	Clément	01:12:33	+ 00:10:44
6	DANEL	Guillaume	01:12:41	+ 00:10:52
7	VICLIN	Gaël	01:14:21	+ 00:12:32
8	LAFARGE	Damien	01:14:39	+ 00:12:50
9	SUTTER	Remi	01:19:30	+ 00:17:41
10	POIVERT	Jean-Marc	01:21:13	+ 00:19:24
11	BERTRAND	Stéphane	01:21:19	+ 00:19:30
12	ETCHEN	Esteban	01:21:32	+ 00:19:43
13	BONNIN	Nicolas	01:24:21	+ 00:22:32
14	BOUNY	Romarc	01:36:29	+ 00:34:40
15	CLAVERIE	Mathis	01:47:20	+ 00:45:31
16	PRINGAULT	Félix	01:50:55	+ 00:49:06
17	VINCONNEAU	Julien	02:23:33	+ 01:21:44
PM	GOUINEAU	Mathieu	01:04:19	
PM	CHENE	VALENTIN	00:49:33	

Circuit		Violet Long		
1	DUPUY	Francis	00:51:59	
2	BLOT	Gregory	00:54:23	+ 00:02:24
3	CHAMP	Guilhem	00:58:11	+ 00:06:12
4	BULLA	Fabio	01:01:00	+ 00:09:01
5	BARLET	Cedric	01:02:43	+ 00:10:44
6	LOCHET	Sébastien	01:03:07	+ 00:11:08
7	BERTRAND	Marylou	01:03:50	+ 00:11:51
8	PAULY	Alexis	01:10:13	+ 00:18:14
9	BRESSON	Rafael	01:11:40	+ 00:19:41
10	LEFUMAT	Sandra	01:12:11	+ 00:20:12
11	BULLA	Maewenn	01:12:31	+ 00:20:32
12	PARZYCH	Mickaël	01:12:58	+ 00:20:59
13	LEPREUX	Sébastien	01:13:37	+ 00:21:38
14	LEFUMAT	Thomas	01:16:02	+ 00:24:03
15	RICHAUD	Anne-Sophie	01:17:07	+ 00:25:08
16	FICHOU COURCELE	Antoine	01:21:06	+ 00:29:07
17	PERROCHON	Cloe	01:22:55	+ 00:30:56
17	BAUDIN	Damien	01:22:55	+ 00:30:56
19	PINGUET	Charlotte	01:24:38	+ 00:32:39
20	VACHER	Jérôme	01:25:11	+ 00:33:12
21	BERTRAND	Julia	01:25:31	+ 00:33:32
22	GEYER	Thierry	01:28:52	+ 00:36:53
23	DANEL	Emilie	01:29:27	+ 00:37:28
24	LEPREUX	Béatrice	01:29:52	+ 00:37:53
25	AUZELOUX	Bruno	01:30:16	+ 00:38:17
26	DUFAUR	Romain	01:33:09	+ 00:41:10
27	FOUCHER	Gaël	01:36:15	+ 00:44:16
28	MAURIES	Johan	01:43:33	+ 00:51:34
29	ETCHEN	Daniel	01:44:09	+ 00:52:10
30	MACCARTHY	LIBBY	02:27:52	+ 01:35:53

PM	BAZILLOU	Laurent	02:37:24	
PM	LEDUC	Jean-Christophe		
PM	CASTILLO	Sylvie		
<b>Circuit</b>	<b>Violet Moyen</b>			
1	LEFUMAT	Gabriel	00:46:47	+ 00:00:00
2	BROUILLET	Fabrice	00:49:00	+ 00:02:13
3	COURTIN	Stéphane	00:49:23	+ 00:02:36
4	DOUNON MONCLA	Alice	00:49:39	+ 00:02:52
5	BROGNIEZ	Sylvain	00:50:31	+ 00:03:44
6	VINCENT	Michel	00:52:14	+ 00:05:27
7	BONNIN	Mélissa	00:53:27	+ 00:06:40
8	BULLA	Virginie	00:55:22	+ 00:08:35
9	DEVILLE	Yves	00:55:35	+ 00:08:48
10	MARQUES	Sabine	00:55:45	+ 00:08:58
11	ETCHEN	Mathieu	00:58:24	+ 00:11:37
12	MONESTES	François	00:59:56	+ 00:13:09
13	GARCIA	Lucien	01:00:02	+ 00:13:15
14	JOUBERT	Michel	01:00:16	+ 00:13:29
15	BOUDET	Jean-Marc	01:03:27	+ 00:16:40
16	RAVERAUD	Bernard	01:04:55	+ 00:18:08
17	GARDET	Guillaume	01:05:09	+ 00:18:22
18	DALLE PALLE	Chloé	01:05:10	+ 00:18:23
19	LORTOLARY	Andre	01:05:40	+ 00:18:53
20	MARTIN	Fulgencio	01:05:51	+ 00:19:04
21	ETCHEN	Chloé	01:06:00	+ 00:19:13
22	MONESTES	Nathalie	01:08:59	+ 00:22:12
23	VACHER	Alice	01:09:28	+ 00:22:41
24	SAMSON	Caroline	01:12:57	+ 00:26:10
25	GONZALEZ	Marie-Pierre	01:13:20	+ 00:26:33
26	BOYER	Christelle	01:13:23	+ 00:26:36
27	LEFAURE CIFICIBASI	Fanny	01:13:25	+ 00:26:38
28	FORSSANT	Stéphane	01:14:29	+ 00:27:42
29	ETCHEN	Celine	01:17:24	+ 00:30:37
30	GUINOT	Joëlle	01:18:42	+ 00:31:55
31	BAZIN	Gervais	01:19:13	+ 00:32:26
32	SCHIAVO	Régis	01:19:26	+ 00:32:39
33	BENDERITTER	Marc	01:28:46	+ 00:41:59
34	NAU	Quitterie	01:33:10	+ 00:46:23
35	LAPEYRE	Frederique	01:33:12	+ 00:46:25
36	SCHIAVO	Christelle	01:44:04	+ 00:57:17
PM	NOBLE	Sandrine	01:15:27	
PM	SOLBES-WILMET	Agathe		
PM	CHRISTENSEN	Peter		
<b>Circuit</b>	<b>Violet Court</b>			
1	SEPANS	Daniel	00:39:50	
2	ROBIN	Patrick	00:44:33	+ 00:04:43
3	SOLBES	Nicolas	00:44:34	+ 00:04:44
4	LAFUT	Jean-Christophe	00:45:47	+ 00:05:57
5	KORUS	Jean-Luc	00:48:19	+ 00:08:29
6	MARTIN	Sylvie	00:48:21	+ 00:08:31
7	DELPECH	Valérie	00:49:46	+ 00:09:56
8	BENDERITTER	Sylvie	00:52:01	+ 00:12:11
9	LE ROUX	Anne-Francoise	00:54:25	+ 00:14:35
10	BROUILLET	Frédérique	00:55:35	+ 00:15:45

11	CHAMP	Karine	00:55:50	+ 00:16:00
12	FROGER	Denis	00:55:52	+ 00:16:02
13	DELPECH	Patrick	00:57:15	+ 00:17:25
14	CHAMP	Gaël	00:59:10	+ 00:19:20
15	DEMONT	Francette	01:01:02	+ 00:21:12
16	PIZZOLATO	Céline	01:01:40	+ 00:21:50
17	TARDIEU-DUSSOL	Frédéric	01:01:56	+ 00:22:06
18	FORYS	Francoise	01:02:10	+ 00:22:20
19	POIVERT	Stéphanie	01:02:46	+ 00:22:56
20	DUBROCA	Jean-Michel	01:05:33	+ 00:25:43
21	THIEBAULT	Monique	01:05:41	+ 00:25:51
22	GARROS	Olivier	01:07:37	+ 00:27:47
23	AUBERT LE NOUY	Sylvie	01:08:59	+ 00:29:09
24	JOUBERT	Monique	01:10:51	+ 00:31:01
25	GUIGNARD	Marie	01:16:51	+ 00:37:01
26	TERS	Jean-Paul	01:25:53	+ 00:46:03
PM	LARMINACH	Andre	01:03:19	
PM	DUPIN	Léna	01:11:30	
PM	HERVE	Christian		
PM	CHRISTENSEN	Lise Brigitte		
PM	HERVE	Marie-Christine		
PM	CHEMINADE	Vinciane		
<b>Circuit</b>	<b>Jaune</b>			
1	TROUVE	Paul	00:32:05	
2	ROUHAUD	AMORY	00:37:01	+ 00:04:56
3	VICLIN	Jules	00:40:32	+ 00:08:27
4	RANNOU-SERINE	Léon	00:42:00	+ 00:09:55
5	COURTIN BALESTRAT	Jules	00:47:21	+ 00:15:16
6	GARDET	Léa	00:51:22	+ 00:19:17
7	VIGOUROUX	Corine	00:56:04	+ 00:23:59
8	GUILBAUD	Inès	00:57:56	+ 00:25:51
9	LEPREUX	Emie	00:59:46	+ 00:27:41
10	PELLIER	Guillaume	01:00:08	+ 00:28:03
11	NAFTEUX	Elodie	01:11:56	+ 00:39:51
12	POULIN	Clara	01:26:27	+ 00:54:22
<b>Circuit</b>	<b>Bleu</b>			
1	LEFUMAT	Antonin	00:24:29	
2	RUBY MONTEIL	Esteban	00:29:18	+ 00:04:49
3	AGUILAR	ERIKA	00:47:38	+ 00:23:09
4	BRESSON	Édith	00:57:19	+ 00:32:50
PM	VACHER	Martin	00:14:41	
<b>Circuit</b>	<b>Vert</b>			
1	BROGNIEZ	Martin	00:15:03	
2	RANNOU-SERINE	Lucien	00:15:53	+ 00:00:50
3	LEPREUX	Gabin	00:16:33	+ 00:01:30
4	VACHER	Augustin	00:19:29	+ 00:04:26